
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702160000
56330

02/16/2017
11:25:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160825000
308170

201702280000
68780

02/28/2017
01:35:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 30 Lot#:2827
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201703140000
85930

03/14/2017
11:25:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160824000
306780


