Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702160000 56330	02/16/2017 11:25:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160825000 308170	
	02/28/2017 01:35:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	-	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	30		Lot#:2827 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201703140000 85930		DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160824000 306780	